
KERN HEALTH SYSTEMS 

 

IT PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL SERVICES   

 

DATE: October 27, 2022 

 

Amendment #1 

 

Notice to vendors. You are hereby notified of the following changes in the IT Professional 

Resources RFQ timeline, which shall take precedence over anything published prior to this date. 

 

Item 1 - Timeline change 

 

A. Proposed contract proposals due date is changing from October 28, 2022, to November 4, 

2022. 
 

END OF AMENDMENT #1 


